Position

Director, Signals &
Communications

Senior Manager,
Communications Systems

Senior Manager, Train Control
On-Board Systems

Supervisor, Communications
Systems

Supervisor, Communications
Systems

Senior Railroad Systems
Engineer
Ptc Equipment Engineer Il

Ptc Equipment Engineer |

Ptc Equipment Engineer |

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

PTC Communications
Systems

Total Wages

$184,176

$155,376

$132,599

$125,883

$125,365

$122,093

$109,808

$100,050

$92,850

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,756
$33,094
$26,176
$31,725
$31,163
$27,853
$32,166

$7.413

$29,059



