Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Signals & Communications		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$184,176	\$43,756
Senior Manager, Communications Systems		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$155,376	\$33,094
Senior Manager, Train Control On-Board Systems		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$132,599	\$26,176
Supervisor, Communications Systems		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$125,883	\$31,725
Supervisor, Communications Systems		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$125,365	\$31,163
Senior Railroad Systems Engineer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$122,093	\$27,853
Ptc Equipment Engineer II		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$109,808	\$32,166
Ptc Equipment Engineer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$100,050	\$7,413
Ptc Equipment Engineer I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	PTC Communications Systems	\$92,850	\$29,059